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THEN CA ME YOU

She's taken with him. He's taken.

NOMADLAND

Fri 26 March at 11am - Coffee Flix

Fri 26 March at 7pm
Sat 27 March at 2pm
Run time: 98 mins

4
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NOMADLAND
Fri 9 April at 11am - Coffee Flix
Fri 9 April at 7pm

Run time: 108 mins

RAYA & THE LAST DRAGON
Sat 10 April at 2pm
Tues 13 April at 10am & 2pm
Run time: 114 mins

GODZILLA VS KONG
Thurs 15 April at 7pm
Fri 16 April at 8pm
Sat 17 April at 8pm
Run time: 113 mins

FOLLOW US ON
g5
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ROLLING INTO THEATERS

N THATIRS

TOM & JERRY

Thurs 15 April at 10am & 2pm

Fri 16 April at 11am - Sensory
Fri 16 April at 2pm
Sat 17 April at 2pm

Tues 20 April at 11am - Coffee Flix
Tues 20 April at 2pm

Wed 21 April at 10am & 2pm

Run time: 101 mins

THE GARDEN WAS
SMALL POTATOES

PETER RABBIT 2
Thurs 22 April at 11am - Coffee Flix
Thurs 22 April at 2pm & 6pm
Fri 23 April at 11am - Sensory
Fri 23 April at 2pm
Sat 24 April at 2pm
Run time: 93 mins

FOLLOW US ON @

NEVER UNDERESTIMATE A NOBODY

NOBODY
Fri 23 April at 8pm
Sat 24 April at 8pm
Run time: 92 mins




Book your tickets online

Northern Festrval Centre s
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EVENING >/ NEIL SEDAKA = RACHAEL BECK

EVERLY e
THIS GIRL

Mornings at the NFC presents
SOME ENCHANTED EVENING .
Wednesday 14 April at 11am Guest Starring: SIMON BROOK McLACHLAN

*Checkerboard seating applies THE ROBERTSON BROTHERS
60’S VARIETY SHOW
Saturday 5 June at 8pm
JOIN US ONLINE WITH *750 i ith Mask.
FACEBOO 5% capacity with Masks

Mornings at the NFC presents
RACHAEL BECK: THIS GIRL
Tuesday 22 June at 11am
*Checkerboard seating applies

ENTERTAINMENT CONSULTING PRESENTS

AUSTRALIAS LEADING OPERA
& MUSICAL THEATRE STARS

ALL HITS IN ONE SHOW
THE NEW MUSICAL GALA WITH AN INTERNATIONAL STAR-STUDDED CAST!

DAVID HOBSON MARINA

-

LOSE & SONA

THE WORLD OF MUSICALS MARINA PRIOR & DAVID HOBSON

Thursday 29 July at 7:30pm DANIEL CHAMPAGNE THE 2 OF US ENCORE

*75% seating capacity with Masks Thursday 9 September at 8pm . Saturday 16 Octoper at 8pm
* Checkerboard seating applies 75% seating capacity with Masks

NORTHERN 106 Gertrude Street, Port Pirie More Information & Bookings: 8633 8500
FESTIVAL

) CENT Box Office open Wednesday to Friday 12:30pm - 4:30pm &

1 hour prior to performances or movie screening




